Expand menu
Hello, Sign inMy Account
0
Cart
	Home
Products
	Sensors
	Semiconductors
	Passive Components
	Connectors
	Power
	Electromechanical
	Optoelectronics
	Circuit Protection
	Integrated Circuits - ICs
	Main Products
	Manufacturers
	Blog
	Services
About OMO
	About Us
	Contact Us
	Check Stock
NHD-3.12-25664UMB3
P1-P3P4-P6P7-P9P10-P12P13-P15P16-P18P19-P21
[7]
[8]
5.  ElectricalCharacteristics
Item Symbol Condition Min. Typ. Max. Unit
OperatingTemperatureRange Top AbsoluteMax ‐20 ‐ +70⁰C
StorageTemperatureRange Tst AbsoluteMax ‐40 ‐ +90⁰C
SupplyVoltage VDD 2.9 3.0 3.5 V
SupplyCurrent(logic) IDD Ta=25°C,VDD=2.8V ‐ 1.8 18 mA
SupplyCurrent(display) ICC
VDD=2.8V,50%ON ‐ 28.1 35.1 mA
VDD=2.8V, 100%ON ‐ 47.7 59.7 mA
SleepModeCurrent IDD+ICC
SLEEP
‐25 140 µA
“H”Levelinput Vih 0.8*VDD ‐ VDD V
“L”Levelinput Vil VSS ‐ 0.2*VDD V
“H”Leveloutput Voh 0.9*VDD ‐ VDD V
“L”Leveloutput Vol VSS ‐ 0.1VDD V
6.  OpticalCharacteristics
Item Symbol Condition Min. Typ. Max. Unit
ViewingAngle
–
Vertical(top) AV 80 ‐‐⁰
ViewingAngle
–
Vertical(bottom) AV 80 ‐‐⁰
ViewingAngle
–
Horizontal(left) AH 80 ‐‐⁰
ViewingAngle
–
Horizontal(right) AH 80 ‐‐⁰
ContrastRatio Cr 2000:1 ‐‐‐
ResponseTime(rise) Tr‐ ‐10 ‐ us
ResponseTime(fall) Tf‐ ‐10 ‐ us
Brightness50%checkerboard 60 80 ‐ cd/m
2
LifetimeTa=25°C,50%
checkerboard
10,000 ‐‐Hrs
Note: Lifetime at typical temperature is based on acceleratedhigh‐temperatureoperation. Lifetime is tested at
average 50% pixels on and is rated as Hours until Half‐Brightness. The Display OFF command can be used to
extendthelifetimeofthedisplay.
Luminanceofactivepixelswilldegradefasterthan
inactivepixels.Residual(burn‐in)imagesmayoccur.Toavoid
this,everypixelshouldbeilluminateduniformly.
[9]
7.  FontContentAddressTable
# Type FontContent CharacterSet Numberof
Characters
BaseAddress
(decimal)
Base Address
(hex)
1 ASCII 5x7ASCII ASCII 96 0 000000
2 7x8ASCII ASCII 96 768 000300
3 8x16BOLDASCII ASCII 96 1,536 000600
4 Width‐adjustedArialASCII ASCII 96 3,072 000C00
5 8x16Latin Basic 96 6,336 0018C0
6 8x16Latin Supplement 96 7,872 001EC0
7 8x16Latin ExtendedA 128 9,408 0024C0
8 8x16Latin ExtendedB 80 11,456 002CC0
9 8x16Latin ExtendedAdditional 96 12,736 0031C0
10 8x16Greek Basic 96 14,272 0037C0
11 UNICODE 8x16Cyrillic Basic 208 15,808 003DC0
12 8x16Hebrew Basic 112 19,136 004AC0
13 8x16Thai Basic 128 20,928 0051C0
14 Width‐adjustedLatin Basic 96 22,976 0059C0
15 Width‐adjustedLatin Supplement 96 26,240 006680
16 Width‐adjustedLatin ExtendedA 128 29,504 007340
17 Width‐adjustedLatin ExtendedB 80 33,856 008440
18 Width‐adjustedLatin ExtendedAdditional 96 36,576 008EE0
19 Width‐adjustedGreek Basic 96 39,840 009BA0
20 Width‐adjustedCyrillic Basic 208 43,104 00A860
21 Width‐adjustedArabic Basic 576 50,176 00C400
22 CJK GB2312 7,614 69,760 011080
23 KSC5605 6,500 379,744 05CB60
24 JIS0208 7,999 490,624 077C80
25 LCM 5x7ISO8859 1,792 946,992 0E7330
26 LCM5x10 1,792 961,328 0EAB30
P1-P3P4-P6P7-P9P10-P12P13-P15P16-P18P19-P21
NHD-3.12-25664UMB3
Mfr. #:
Buy NHD-3.12-25664UMB3
Manufacturer:
Newhaven Display
Description:
OLED Displays & Accessories OLED 256x64 Blue 3.12" Multi-Font 3V
Lifecycle:
New from this manufacturer.
Delivery:
DHL
FedEx
Ups
TNT
EMS
Payment:
T/T
Paypal
Visa
MoneyGram
Western
Union
Products related to this Datasheet
	NHD-3.12-25664UMB3
© 2024 www.omo-ic.com All Rights Reserved;